					NAME SOU	,+	East Moining	PHONE		
					ADDRESS					
					CITY, STATE, ZIP					
					2ND AUTHORIZED NAME			PHONE		
OTY.	PART NO.	VUNLESS SPECIFIED: U-USED, R-REBUILT, RC-RECONDI NAME OF PART	-	RANTY			OUCTOMEDIC INCODMATE	ON.		1
QII.	PART NU.	NAME OF PART	PRIGE	Y/N	RECEIVED (DATE & TIME) A	011	CUSTOMER'S INFORMATION STOMER'S ORDER NO.	ON PROMISED (DATE & TIME	4.44	
1	51,	1 -1 0:-	200 20		1.193/11	.M. CU	OTOMICTO OTIDICTNO.	THOMISED (BATE & TIME	A.M. P.M.	
1-	CX/	19487 PIPE 3	277/2		YEAR • MAKE • MODEL	1	. 570 -1-	SERIAL #/VIN		
		(t4tbo)		260	QUITON		ic Iruck	MOTOR #		
		at as Tacket of			LICENSE NO.	OD	OMETER	WRITTEN BY		
		gamps ficteded			LUBE OIL CHA	MCE	FLUSH TRANS. FLUSH	DIEE JWACH	□ pour	CII
						a contract				
	Page 1	1			13 0		OOUS OR OTHER WAST			
				Removal Fut to Exhaust Pipe 15					2	
					7	Key	placed '			
100										
P100000				-	- +	-				
					4					
		TOTAL PARTY	200 7		LAST LOD OF DAMAGES	D.7. 6			100	00
		TOTAL PARTS			METHOD OF PAYMENT:	comple	Storage fee after repair work has been ted and customer has been notified. No	LABOR ONLY	150.	00
		MECHANICS RECOMMENDATION	S		CASH		s shall accrue or be due and payable for a of 3 working days from date of notification.	PARTS	3571	
					LABOR			ACCESSORIES		
					FLAT RATE HOURLY	GUARAI	NTEED ITEM(S)	GAS, OIL & GREASE		
	1				ВОТН	GUARAI	NTEE EFFECTIVE UNTIL:	MISC. MERCHANDISE		
	ed cost \$	Estimate Charge Basis for Cha	The second secon		RETAIN PARTS	TIME_		SUBLET REPAIRS		
PLEASE	READ CAR	EFULLY, CHECK ONE OF THE STATEMENT	S BELOW, AND SIGN	:	DESTROY PARTS	MILEAG	E	STORAGE FEE		
		AT, UNDER STATE LAW, I AM ENTITLED TO			AUTHORIZED BY			TAX	-0	
		PLETION DATE, IF MY FINAL BILL WILL E						TOTAL ▶ 5	0417	0
ES	STIMATE WIT	WRITTEN ESTIMATE. THE FINAL BILL MA THOUT MY WRITTEN APPROVAL.					You are entitled by law to the return of all parts rep you agree otherwise by initialing the following: replaced during the authorized repairs.	I do not desire the return o	f any of the part	s that are
I DO NOT REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE, AS LONG AS THE REPAIR COSTS DO NOT EXCEED  S									employees to or mechanic's lien ancel repairs pri	berate my is hereby
	All the state of t	Preparer must check at least one):					SIGNED			
		esents costs and profits to the motor vehicle repaired as a charge of C		ous sh					GT3 09-1	adams- 870
IN	is amount inclu	ides a charge of \$, which is requir	ea under		law.		DATE		09-1	1

## MONTEAGLE TRUCK & TIRE, INC. DBA ROCKY TOP TRUCK STOP

508 Foresite Avenue MONTEAGLE, TN 37356 I-24 Edit 135

Phone: 931-924-3076 • Fax: 931-924-3713 E-mail: rockytoptruckstop@gmail.com

Name Oout	heast Mou	eeng	026802
5		STEEL STATE	
Phone No.		Date	
Odometer Reading	Vin No.		
MAKE AND MODEL	LICENSE NO. AND STATE	MOTOR NO	7

						CI	No.	0.					
QTY	PART NO.	NAME OF PART	SALE AN	AT.	MAKE AND MO	DDEL	LICENSE NO. AND	STATE		MOTOR NO	)		- 1
1	1080720	0	33	00	*				4	a			
					OPERATION NUMBER		INSTRU	CTIONS			1.45-11	AMOUN	IT
					LUBRI-	CHANGE OIL	TRANS.		DIFF.	☐ WAS	н [	POLISH	
170													
								1					
					1							11	
		256		E J				5	lon	1 100	11	11.	0.0
					4			1	Habl	He	con	1/25	00
		Hall			f		and the state of		7		T	45	-
		1 2 h		-	Ser.							1	
		(00)	100		81						-		
			+						Takalil	-1			
	11 11 11				A	CCESSORIES	AMOU	NT	Total L				
				,	104	- 1			Total F	Parts		-	
	TC	DTAL PARTS				1			Charge			4	
_	Gals. Gas	0							Gas, C	Dil, Grease	9		
100	Qts. Oil								Acces	sories			
	Lbs. Grease	0								Tubes		444	
	The last transfer of the last	Gas-Oil-Grease				Accessories:			Sublet	Repairs			
1	hereby authorize the alemployees permission to	bove repair work to be done along operate the car, truck or vehicle h ion. An express mechanic's lien is l	g with the recein descri	necess ibed or	ary materia n streets, his	I, and hereby gran ghways or elsewhe	nt you and/or yere for the purp	our ose	Shop/	Misc.			000
2	of testing and/or inspect amount of repairs thereto	ion. An express mechanic's lien is l	hereby ackr	nowled	ged on abo	ve car, truck or ve	hicle to secure	the	1	TOTAL		255	01
V	Vork Authorized by				Dat	e Promised _	11		-	TAX		27	56
	Pelivered to			-	Dat	e Delivered _	est.		TOTA	AL AMOU	NT	277	86

REPAIR ORDER

ESTIMATES FOR LABOR ONLY-MATERIAL ADDITIONAL

			NAME with East Moving Service PHONE					
		ADDRESS						
			CITY, STATE, ZIP					
MATERIAL	ALL DATES NEW YORK OF SECURITY AND SECURITY OF SECURIT		2ND AUTHORIZED NAME		PHONE			
OTY.	PART NO. NAME OF PART	PRICE WARRANT	Y	CUSTOMER'S IN	NEORMATION			
1	ment St min Area	14 5/ Y/N	The second secon	M. CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO.	PROMISED (DATE	& TIME) A.M.		
1	le 1 d Value ( Promo d'Ancha)	28.1/2	112/22/11	М.		P.M.		
1	19h Volume (Inpump (Juster)	2/ 7/	YEAR • MAKE • MODEL	1. 0 -	SERIAL #/VIN			
1	E. Elter	14.20	LICENSE NO.	Tichal Ira	MOTOR # WRITTEN BY	The Park		
1/0-	dans Degresser	2604	LIGENOL NO.	ODOMETER	WHITEWE	1		
1-	Dower Heeing Hung Frocket	4,56	LUBE OIL CHA	NGE FLUSH TRANS.	FLUSH DIFF. W	ASH POLISH		
1-	air ampreser Basket	9123	CHARGE FOR HA	ZARDOUS OR OTHE	B WASTE REMOVA	1*		
34	+ . Water Hose for air Commences	4,50	Checked for oi	Leak Found Ai	1 111 11	amo		
1-	oil Line Hose for air Compression	61,79	gastet leak	na dir Compre	son gastat la	tim.		
1	High Volume oil aumo Line	75,05	High Holsen - Oil	Line on Pump Tea	King Charge o	119		
1-	Fuel Fitting Kit for Fact Kines	22:02	Line + buter L	nes to dir Comp	ressor . Power S	of corine		
			Hoselmenting)	+ Replaced, 90+	Fuel TANKS F	ixe		
- Q-	gal, 01	157.81	to Epical out	Changed oil	4 Serviced	+ 4500		
			aired 4	All Tires				
	TOTAL PARTS	156168	METHOD OF PAYMENT:	Daily Storage fee after repair wor completed and customer has been		475,00		
1	MECHANICS RECOMMENDATION	5	CHECK CHARGE	charges shall accrue or be due and period of 3 working days from date of	payable for a PARTS	456,68		
/	1-1501 #456,681	Parts)		period of 3 working days notificate of	ACCESSORIES			
1.0	HOEL I		LABOR HOURLY	GUARANTEED ITEM(S)	GAS, OIL & GREA	ASE		
-	Still owes LAbo	r	BOTH	GUARANTEE EFFECTIVE UNTIL:	MISC. MERCHAN	IDISE		
Estimat	ed cost \$ Estimate Charge Basis for Cha	rge	RETAIN PARTS	TIME	SUBLET REPAIRS	S		
	READ CAREFULLY, CHECK ONE OF THE STATEMENT		DESTROY PARTS	MILEAGE	STORAGE FEE			
	RSTAND THAT, UNDER STATE LAW, I AM ENTITLED TO		AUTHORIZED BY		TAX	00110		
	ING A COMPLETION DATE, IF MY FINAL BILL WILL E				TOTAL ▶	731.68		
	REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE. THE FINAL BILL MA STIMATE WITHOUT MY WRITTEN APPROVAL.				urn of all parts replaced, except those for the following: I do not desire the epairs.			
[ 	DO NOT REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE, AS LONG A THE SHOP MAY NOT EXCEED THIS DO NOT REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE.			VAL. the above repairs, along with an vehicle for the purpose of testing acknowledged on the above vehicle.	responsible for damage caused by the ny necessary materials. I authorize you g, inspection, and delivery at my risk. A icle to secure the amount of the repairs the r-down and reassembly fee of \$	and your employees to operate my n express mechanio's lien is hereby hereto. If I cancel repairs prior to their		
	d lines apply (Preparer must check at least one):			SIGNED		A STANDARD		
	s charge represents costs and profits to the motor vehicle repairs amount includes a charge of \$ which is require			DATE		@ adams GT3870		

		(NAME South&	ast Moving Ser	PHO	
		ADDRESS	71-119	1	
		CITY, STATE, ZIP		7	
		2ND AUTHORIZED NAME		TPHONE	
MATERIAL: ALL PARTS NEW UNLESS SPECIFIED: U-USED, R-REBUILT, RC-RECOND			45		
QTY. PART NO. NAME OF PART	PRICE WARRANTY	RECEIVED (DATE & TIME) A.	CUSTOMER'S INFORMATI  CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO.	PROMISED	
		6-10-15 P.			
	- 4-	YEAR • MAKE • MODEL	ntalign ti	SERIAL #/VIN	
		LICENSE NO.	DDDOMETER 10101	MOTOR # WRITTEN BY	
		manue (tru	9		
		LUBE OIL CHAI			POLISH
		CHARGE FOR HAZ	ZARDOUS OR OTHER WAST	E REMOVAL*	
The second secon		Short IN	Marker Light	5,	
		Rewired	The BACK +	Same	350.00
		Land /-	1 1 1 1 1 1	es under	2000
		hart ifth	eluding Wiring	)	
7-19-5	4 0	1	1		
TOTAL PARTS		METHOD OF PAYMENT:	Daily Storage fee after repair work has been completed and customer has been notified. No	LABOR ONLY	350.00
MECHANICS RECOMMENDATION	VS	CHECK CHARGE	charges shall accrue or be due and payable for a period of 3 working days from date of notification.	PARTS	
The way it Looked was frem	n abouther	LABOR		ACCESSORIES	
They put Koot on. Dee	ms to be	FLAT RATE HOURLY	GUARANTEED ITEM(S)	GAS, OIL & GREASE	-
Estimated cost \$ Estimate Charge Basis for Cl	S or Light proble	ВОТН	GUARANTEE EFFECTIVE UNTIL:	MISC. MERCHANDISE SUBLET REPAIRS	
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY, CHECK ONE OF THE STATEMEN		RETAIN PARTS	TIME	STORAGE FEE	
I UNDERSTAND THAT, UNDER STATE LAW, I AM ENTITLED T		DESTROY PARTS	MILEAGE	TAX	
INCLUDING A COMPLETION DATE, IF MY FINAL BILL WILL B		AUTHORIZED BY		TOTAL >	250,00)
I REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE. THE FINAL BILL M ESTIMATE WITHOUT MY WRITTEN APPROVAL.	AY NOT EXCEED THIS		You are entitled by law to the return of all parts re you agree otherwise by initialing the following: _ replaced during the authorized repairs.		
LI DO NOT REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE, AS LONG S. THE SHOP MAY NOT EXCEED THI LI DO NOT REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE.			Estimate good for 30 days. Not responsible for	aterials. I authorize you and your e ad delivery at my risk. An express r amount of the repairs thereto. If I ca	employees to operate my mechanic's lien is hereby ancel repairs prior to their
*Checked lines apply (Preparer must check at least one):			SIGNED		
This charge represents costs and profits to the motor vehicle represents costs and profits to the motor vehicle represents are the motor vehicle represents the m		op supplies or waste disposal. law.	DATE		GT3870 09-11

the Ca

- Sharp

		A			NAME	COOK I MA	PHONE TOT			
		//			ADDRESS DUTIL COST HOVING FUICE					
					AUURESS	P-73-77-83				
		1 / Comme			CITY, STATE, ZIP					
	1				2ND AUTHORIZED NAME		PHONE			
OTY.	PART NO.	VUNLESS SPECIFIED: U-USED, R-REBUILT, RC-RECONDIT NAME OF PART	PRICE	WARRANTY		CHICTOMEDIC INCODMAN	TON.			
QII.	TAIT NO.	NAME OF FART	PRICE	VIN	RECEIVED (DATE & TIME)	CUSTOMER'S INFORMAT M. CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO.	I DOGGANOED IDATE & THAT			
1				Caron	1 1 1 1 1	M.	PROMISED (DATE & TIME) A.M. P.M.			
7					YEAR . MAKE . MODEL		SERIAL #/VIN			
	LUCKE CASE	The state of the s	No.		oterlin	g / nuk	MOTOR #			
					LICENSE NO.	ODOMETER	WRITTEN BY			
				1	LUBE OIL CHA	NGE FLUSH TRANS. FLUSH	FOIFE WASH POLISH			
			1 1989	e - 36		ZARDOUS OR OTHER WAS				
	4					affernator	15,00			
			100	14	No contraction	411 3119 191	0110			
	OF THE O					1 - 1				
2000					-					
-										
							. See			
		TOTAL PARTS			METHOD OF PAYMENT:	Daily Storage fee after repair work has been completed and customer has been notified. No				
-		MECHANICS RECOMMENDATIONS			CHECK CHARGE	charges shall accrue or be due and payable for a	PARTS			
			-		THE PARTY OF THE P	period of 3 working days from date of notification.	ACCESSORIES			
					LABOR HOURLY	GUARANTEED ITEM(S)	GAS, OIL & GREASE			
		4.7		2000	BOTH		MISC. MERCHANDISE			
Estimat	ed cost \$	Estimate Charge Basis for Char	ge		RETAIN PARTS	GUARANTEE EFFECTIVE UNTIL:	SUBLET REPAIRS			
PLEASE	READ CARE	FULLY, CHECK ONE OF THE STATEMENTS	BELOW, AN	ID SIGN:	DESTROY PARTS	MILEAGE	STORAGE FEE			
		T, UNDER STATE LAW, I AM ENTITLED TO			AUTHORIZED BY	mazyor.	TAX			
INCLUD	ING A COMP	LETION DATE, IF MY FINAL BILL WILL EX	CEED \$100.	(\$50 in MD)			TOTAL > (5,00)			
- IF	I REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE. THE FINAL BILL MAY NOT EXCEED THIS  You are entitled by law to the return of all parts replaced, except those for which there is a core charge, unless you agree otherwise by initialing the following: I do not desire the return of any of the parts that are replaced during the authorized repairs.									
LDO NOT REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE, AS LONG AS THE REPAIR COSTS DO NOT EXCEED  Estimate good for 30 days. Not responsible for damage caused by theft, fire, or acts of nature. I all the above recains, along with any necessary materials. I auditorize you and your employees to on										
webide for the purpose of lesting, inspection, and delivery at mycrisk. An express mechanic's lien is her lDO NOT REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE.  Webide for the purpose of lesting, inspection, and delivery at mycrisk. An express mechanic's lien is her acknowledged on the above vehicle to secure the amount of the repairs thereto. If I cancel repairs prior to the completion for any reason, a tear-down and reassembly fee of \$ will be applied.										
		reparer-must check at least one):	1	and a		SIGNED				
Thi	s charge repre	sents costs and profits to the motor vehicle repa	r facility for mi	scellaneous sh			adams GT3870			
Thi	e amount inclu	This amount includes a charge of \$, which is required under law. DATE								

Total 3-Tickets

-					*	NAME C. //	/155 JAH	5,741	Incore	TEAT	100
1	and the same		Y			South	164	Moving	PHONE		1
	X					ADDRESS	100	The Contract of the Contract o	C2 7 CN	4	
and the same		A STATE OF	1			CITY, STATE, ZIP			EC. C. 6.7		
1						OH I, OTHER, EII				A S	
MATERIAL	ALL DADTE AND		TOURS .		-	2ND AUTHORIZED NAME			PHONE		Story,
OTY.	PART NO.	VUNLESS SPECIFIED: U-USED, R-REBUILT, RC-RECOND NAME OF PART	PRICE		WARRANTY Y/N			CUSTOMER'S INFORMATION	ON		1
Q11.	FAIT NO.	WANE OF PART	FRICE		Y/N	RECEIVED (DATE & TIME). A	.M. CU	STOMER'S ORDER NO.	PROMISED (DATE & TIME	A.M.	
-		N/ N/				V 30 11 -111	P.M.		THOMAS (STILL OF TIME)	P.M.	
-			13		- 100	YEAR • MAKE • MODEL	3 1 1	II. IT. L	SERIAL #/VIN	THE PARTY	d January
200		* - 1	1 X	and the	Se of	270	er/	100 1149C	MOTOR #		- 10
-100				1		LICENSE NO.	OD	OMETER	WRITTEN BY		140
10.3		The state of the s			2	LUBE OIL CHA	ANOF	DELUCUEDANG DELUC			
The same of				100				FLUSH TRANS. FLUSH	The second secon	POLI	ISH
	100	7			A CONTRACTOR			OOUS OR OTHER WAST		4	
1	71					Fixed 4	Wie	Ided Bumper		65.	50
	- \			1	and the second	a landa de la companya de la company					
								- 50	Z Z Z Z X		
		1				And Charles and the last		Maria I II		4	
		have a second to the second					No.				Charge
		-	2 1 -				- Chiang		0-4-		
							1				
		TOTAL PARTS		1	-	METHOD OF PAYMENT:		torage fee after repair work has been ted and customer has been notified. No	LABOR ONLY	65.	0
	1 1 1 0 0 8 V	MECHANICS RECOMMENDATION	S			CHECK CHARGE	charges	shall accrue or be due and payable for a	PARTS		
			The same of the sa				penou c	of 3 working days from date of notification.	ACCESSORIES		
		A STATE OF THE STA	The state of			LABOR	GUARAI	VTEED ITEM(S)	GAS, OIL & GREASE		
					100	FLAT RATE HOURLY		43 - 2	MISC. MERCHANDISE		
Estimat	red cost \$	Estimate Charge Basis for Charge	arge	New All		RETAIN PARTS	Jeron .	NTEE EFFECTIVE UNTIL:	SUBLET REPAIRS	The same	
PLEASE	READ CARE	EFULLY, CHECK ONE OF THE STATEMENT	IS BELOW. A	ND S	IGN:	DESTROY PARTS	TIME _		STORAGE FEE		- 1
IUNDE	RSTAND THA	IT, UNDER STATE LAW, I AM ENTITLED TO	O A WRITTEN	VEST	IMATE.	AUTHORIZED BY	WILLEAG		TAX	1	
INCLUE	ING A COMP	PLETION DATE, IF MY FINAL BILL WILL E	XCEED \$100	). (\$51	0 in MD)	( Individual Day			TOTAL >	650	00)
	REQUEST A V	WRITTEN ESTIMATE. THE FINAL BILL MA	AY NOT EXCE	ED TI	HIS .	Pis .		You are entitled by law to the return of all parts rep			
ES	STIMATE WIT	HOUT MY WRITTEN APPROVAL.						you agree otherwise by initialing the following: replaced during the authorized repairs.	I do not desire the return o	f any of the part	rts that are
[[	DO NOT REQ	UEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE, AS LONG A	S THE REPA	IR CO	STS DO	NOT EXCEED		Estimate good for 30 days. Not responsible for	damage caused by theft, fire, or a	ects of nature. I	I authorize
\$		UEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE, AS LONG A THE SHOP MAY NOT EXCEED THIS	AMOUNT W	/ITHO	UT MY W	VRITTEN OR ORAL APPRO	VAL.	the above repairs, along with any necessary may vehicle for the purpose of testing, inspection, an	iterials. I authorize you and your	employees to op	operate my
		UEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE.						acknowledged on the above vehicle to secure the	amount of the repairs thereto. If I c	ancel repairs pr	
	- TIOT TIEG	San Annual Contract C			11.11	- Line		completion for any reason, a tear-down and reas	sembly fee of \$ will b	e applied.	
*Checke		Preparer must check at least one): sents costs and profits to the motor vehicle rep		A SPECIAL	indept			SIGNED			adams
	o chargo rease					on aunation or weath di				2.000	

